St. Ignatius School Tutor List May 2024

Karen Lapine

St. Ignatius teacher who tutors students in
Grades Pre-K-2 in any subject.
Email: klapine@saintischool.org

Beth Siemer (513) 293-0037

St. Ignatius teacher who tutors students in
Grades 3-6 in any subject.
Email: bsiemer@saintischool.org

Ann Shoemaker (513) 235-6780

St. Ignatius Intervention specialist who tutors
Grades 4-8 in all subjects.
Email: ashoemaker@saintischool.org

Pat Grote

Retired St. Ignatius teacher who tutors students in
Grades 4-8 in math and Algebra 1
Email: pat.grote53@gmail.com

Lynn Enginger (513) 922-7730

St. Ignatius substitute teacher who tutors
students in Grades 5-8 in math, Algebra 1,
and High School geometry

Email: lenginger@aol.com

Maria Leibel (513) 373-1879

St. Michael teacher who tutors students in
Grades K-2 in any subject.
Email: mleibel@stmichaelsharonville.org

Emmy Richmond (513) 601-6420

St. Lawrence teacher who tutors students for
reading in Grades K-3. Reading Specialist
(Orton Gillingham trained)

Julia Beitz (513) 317-7426

St. Ignatius teacher who tutors students in
grades K-2 in math and reading. Email:
jbeitz@saintischool.org




